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BB0O67L60000 Flexible Copper

Braid

By Burndy
Catalog # BBO67L60000

Flexible Copper Braid.

General

Catalog Number
Connector Type
Material

Plated

UPC

UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Dimension - L Length Overall
mm

Dimension - Length Overall
inch

Length

A Hubbell brand

BB0O67L60000
Braid

Copper

Y
781810356487
7818103564877

1524000

60000

60000 in

Certifications And Compliance

Standards - RoHS Compliance  EX
Status

Logistics

Minimum Pack Quantity 1

Product Assets

Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice

Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog

Sales Drawings - 50049476

Specifications - BBO67L60000
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